

EVOKE DHOLAVIRA





Package Rates



TARIFF FOR DECEMBER 2024 AND JANUARY 2025

Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights	03 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR))	₹8,500*	₹17,000*	₹25,500*
Extra Mattress	₹2,500*	₹5,000	₹7,500*

^{*}Exclusive of GST. GST @ 18% applicable.

TARIFF FOR FEBRUARY 2025

Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights	03 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR))	₹7,000*	₹14,000*	₹21,000*
Extra Mattress	₹2,000*	₹4000*	₹6,000*

^{*}Exclusive of GST. GST @ 12% applicable.

TARIFF FOR MARCH 2025

Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights	03 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR))	₹6,000*	₹12,000*	₹18,000*
Extra Mattress	₹2,000*	₹4,000*	₹6,000*

^{*}Exclusive of GST. GST @ 12% applicable.

TARIFF FOR APRIL TO JUNE 2025

Package Type	01 Night	02 Nights	03 Nights
Premium Cottage (Rates (INR))	₹3,900*	₹7,800*	₹11,700*
Extra Mattress	₹1,250*	₹2,500*	₹3,750*

^{*}Exclusive of GST. GST @ 12% applicable.

INCLUSIONS:

• Luxurious Accommodation • Breakfast for 2 pax

EXCLUSIONS:

The above rates are on twin sharing basis

 $[\]bullet$ No pick-up and drop-off services included \bullet No sightseeing services included

CANCELLATION AND REFUND POLICY

100% Refund if cancelled more than or equal to 30 days prior to the schedule arrival date.

50% Refund if cancelled more than or equal to 15 days prior to the scheduled arrival date but less than 30 days prior to the scheduled arrival date.

No Refund, if cancelled less than 15 days prior to scheduled arrival.

In case of any date change ₹1500/- Cottage + 18 % GST will be charged, in addition to rate difference charges if any.

Rates are exclusive of applicable taxes.

GST shall be charged as per applicable.

In case of triple occupancy, any person above 6 yrs. of age will be charged as an extra person (with mattress).

For Enquiries:

■ asm@evokeexperiences.in

63530 73788

For Bookings:

≥ enquiry.dholavira@evokeexperiences.in

© 63578 87998/1800 270 2700